
Contest WL041708 [2008 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 50's, 54's - 1/4 Blood Commercial 10 1/4 Blood Questions
4 56's, 58's - 3/8 Blood Commercial 11 3/8 Blood Questions
5 60's, 62's - 1/2 Blood Commercial 12 1/2 Blood Questions
6 64's, 70's, 80's -  Fine Commercial 13 Fine Commercial Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 1/2 Blood Questions
13 Fine Commercial Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  101a Conzelman, Ty E CRK Crook 480
ST  101b Dirks, Ethan T CRK Crook 595
ST  101c Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 616
ST  101d Nuckolls, Lance M CRK Crook 529

1740 460 488 0

2 ST  102a Hansen, Amberlea J NAT Natrona 575
ST  102b Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 536
ST  102c Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 571
ST  102d Sternberg, Chantale A NAT Natrona 589

1735 493 468 0



Contest WL041708 [2008 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] JT Award 008  High Junior Team  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 50's, 54's - 1/4 Blood Commercial 10 1/4 Blood Questions
4 56's, 58's - 3/8 Blood Commercial 11 3/8 Blood Questions
5 60's, 62's - 1/2 Blood Commercial 12 1/2 Blood Questions
6 64's, 70's, 80's -  Fine Commercial 13 Fine Commercial Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 1/2 Blood Questions
13 Fine Commercial Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  305a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 667
JT  305c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 591
JT  305d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 425

1683 497 492 0

2 JT  304a Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 525
JT  304b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 472
JT  304c Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 653
JT  304d Stewart, William S NAT Natrona 436

1650 507 454 0

3 JT  301a Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 633
JT  301b Morgan, Madelon K CBL Campbell 588
JT  301c Tennant, Courtney D CBL Campbell 425

1646 476 486 0

4 JT  306a Ellis, Logan J UNT Uinta 502
JT  306b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 498
JT  306c Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 607
JT  306d Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 455

1607 447 423 0

5 JT  303a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 578
JT  303b Becker, David A GOS Goshen 403
JT  303c Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 462
JT  303d Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 553

1593 460 402 0

6 JT  302a Fowlkes, Monica S CRK Crook 449
JT  302b Cornett, Alicia R CRK Crook 543
JT  302c Linneman, Wacey J CRK Crook 501
JT  302d Conzelman, Bryce M CRK Crook 503

1547 384 459 0



Contest WL041708 [2008 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 002  High Senior Individual  Results
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 50's, 54's - 1/4 Blood Commercial 10 1/4 Blood Questions
4 56's, 58's - 3/8 Blood Commercial 11 3/8 Blood Questions
5 60's, 62's - 1/2 Blood Commercial 12 1/2 Blood Questions
6 64's, 70's, 80's -  Fine Commercial 13 Fine Commercial Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 1/2 Blood Questions
13 Fine Commercial Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      403d Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 630630 199 162 0
2      101c Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 616616 138 186 0
3      401d Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 602602 206 129 0
4      101b Dirks, Ethan T CRK Crook 595595 158 170 0
5      102d Sternberg, Chantale A NAT Natrona 589589 151 159 0
6      102a Hansen, Amberlea J NAT Natrona 575575 182 165 0
7      102c Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 571571 160 144 0
8      404d Aimone, Jake D UNT Uinta 557557 164 126 0
9      402d Cornett, Kristin K CRK Crook 546546 156 143 0

10      102b Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 536536 161 147 0
11      101d Nuckolls, Lance M CRK Crook 529529 164 132 0
12      404c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 527527 151 153 0
13      101a Conzelman, Ty E CRK Crook 480480 108 153 0



Contest WL041708 [2008 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 003  High Senior Fleece  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 1 Corriedale Breed 8 Corriedale Questions

2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 50's, 54's - 1/4 Blood Commercial10 1/4 Blood Questions
4 56's, 58's - 3/8 Blood Commercial11 3/8 Blood Questions
5 60's, 62's - 1/2 Blood Commercial12 1/2 Blood Questions
6 64's, 70's, 80's -  Fine Commercial13 Fine Commercial Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 1/2 Blood Questions
13 Fine Commercial Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      401d Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 206206 602 129 0
2      403d Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 199199 630 162 0
3      102a Hansen, Amberlea J NAT Natrona 182182 575 165 0
4      404d Aimone, Jake D UNT Uinta 164164 557 126 0
5      101d Nuckolls, Lance M CRK Crook 164164 529 132 0
6      102b Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 161161 536 147 0
7      102c Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 160160 571 144 0
8      101b Dirks, Ethan T CRK Crook 158158 595 170 0
9      402d Cornett, Kristin K CRK Crook 156156 546 143 0

10      102d Sternberg, Chantale A NAT Natrona 151151 589 159 0
11      404c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 151151 527 153 0
12      101c Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 138138 616 186 0
13      101a Conzelman, Ty E CRK Crook 108108 480 153 0



Contest WL041708 [2008 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 004  High Senior Placing & Question
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 50's, 54's - 1/4 Blood Commercial 10 1/4 Blood Questions
4 56's, 58's - 3/8 Blood Commercial 11 3/8 Blood Questions
5 60's, 62's - 1/2 Blood Commercial 12 1/2 Blood Questions
6 64's, 70's, 80's -  Fine Commercial 13 Fine Commercial Questions
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 1/2 Blood Questions
13 Fine Commercial Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      101c Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 478478 138 186 0
2      102d Sternberg, Chantale A NAT Natrona 438438 151 159 0
3      101b Dirks, Ethan T CRK Crook 437437 158 170 0
4      403d Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 431431 199 162 0
5      102c Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 411411 160 144 0
6      401d Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 396396 206 129 0
7      102a Hansen, Amberlea J NAT Natrona 393393 182 165 0
8      404d Aimone, Jake D UNT Uinta 393393 164 126 0
9      402d Cornett, Kristin K CRK Crook 390390 156 143 0

10      404c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 376376 151 153 0
11      102b Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 375375 161 147 0
12      101a Conzelman, Ty E CRK Crook 372372 108 153 0
13      101d Nuckolls, Lance M CRK Crook 365365 164 132 0



Contest WL041708 [2008 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 005  High Intermediate Individual  Re
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 50's, 54's - 1/4 Blood Commercial 10 1/4 Blood Questions
4 56's, 58's - 3/8 Blood Commercial 11 3/8 Blood Questions
5 60's, 62's - 1/2 Blood Commercial 12 1/2 Blood Questions
6 64's, 70's, 80's -  Fine Commercial 13 Fine Commercial Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 1/2 Blood Questions
13 Fine Commercial Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      305a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 667667 209 189 0
2      304c Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 653653 192 183 0
3      301a Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 633633 174 171 0
4      306c Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 607607 177 159 0
5      301b Morgan, Madelon K CBL Campbell 588588 160 180 0
6      303a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 578578 165 147 0
7      303d Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 553553 157 141 0
8      302b Cornett, Alicia R CRK Crook 543543 120 162 0
9      501d Stewart, Ashley M NAT Natrona 526526 92 168 0

10      302c Linneman, Wacey J CRK Crook 501501 149 147 0
11      306b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 498498 127 147 0
12      304b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 472472 134 130 0
13      302a Fowlkes, Monica S CRK Crook 449449 121 117 0
14      301c Tennant, Courtney D CBL Campbell 425425 142 135 0



Contest WL041708 [2008 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 006  High Intermediate Fleece  Resul
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 1 Corriedale Breed 8 Corriedale Questions

2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 50's, 54's - 1/4 Blood Commercial10 1/4 Blood Questions
4 56's, 58's - 3/8 Blood Commercial11 3/8 Blood Questions
5 60's, 62's - 1/2 Blood Commercial12 1/2 Blood Questions
6 64's, 70's, 80's -  Fine Commercial13 Fine Commercial Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 1/2 Blood Questions
13 Fine Commercial Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      305a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 209209 667 189 0
2      304c Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 192192 653 183 0
3      306c Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 177177 607 159 0
4      301a Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 174174 633 171 0
5      303a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 165165 578 147 0
6      301b Morgan, Madelon K CBL Campbell 160160 588 180 0
7      303d Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 157157 553 141 0
8      302c Linneman, Wacey J CRK Crook 149149 501 147 0
9      301c Tennant, Courtney D CBL Campbell 142142 425 135 0

10      304b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 134134 472 130 0
11      306b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 127127 498 147 0
12      302a Fowlkes, Monica S CRK Crook 121121 449 117 0
13      302b Cornett, Alicia R CRK Crook 120120 543 162 0
14      501d Stewart, Ashley M NAT Natrona 9292 526 168 0



Contest WL041708 [2008 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 007  High Intermediate Placing & Qu 
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 50's, 54's - 1/4 Blood Commercial 10 1/4 Blood Questions
4 56's, 58's - 3/8 Blood Commercial 11 3/8 Blood Questions
5 60's, 62's - 1/2 Blood Commercial 12 1/2 Blood Questions
6 64's, 70's, 80's -  Fine Commercial 13 Fine Commercial Questions
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 1/2 Blood Questions
13 Fine Commercial Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      304c Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 461461 192 183 0
2      301a Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 459459 174 171 0
3      305a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 458458 209 189 0
4      501d Stewart, Ashley M NAT Natrona 434434 92 168 0
5      306c Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 430430 177 159 0
6      301b Morgan, Madelon K CBL Campbell 428428 160 180 0
7      302b Cornett, Alicia R CRK Crook 423423 120 162 0
8      303a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 413413 165 147 0
9      303d Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 396396 157 141 0

10      306b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 371371 127 147 0
11      302c Linneman, Wacey J CRK Crook 352352 149 147 0
12      304b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 338338 134 130 0
13      302a Fowlkes, Monica S CRK Crook 328328 121 117 0
14      301c Tennant, Courtney D CBL Campbell 283283 142 135 0



Contest WL041708 [2008 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 009  High Junior Individual  Results.
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 50's, 54's - 1/4 Blood Commercial 10 1/4 Blood Questions
4 56's, 58's - 3/8 Blood Commercial 11 3/8 Blood Questions
5 60's, 62's - 1/2 Blood Commercial 12 1/2 Blood Questions
6 64's, 70's, 80's -  Fine Commercial 13 Fine Commercial Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 1/2 Blood Questions
13 Fine Commercial Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      305c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 591591 156 180 0
2      304a Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 525525 181 141 0
3      302d Conzelman, Bryce M CRK Crook 503503 115 150 0
4      306a Ellis, Logan J UNT Uinta 502502 143 117 0
5      601d King, Kyle W GOS Goshen 499499 115 135 0
6      303c Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 462462 138 114 0
7      306d Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 455455 75 153 0
8      304d Stewart, William S NAT Natrona 436436 139 126 0
9      305d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 425425 132 123 0

10      303b Becker, David A GOS Goshen 403403 105 141 0
11      602d Stewart, Cody J NAT Natrona 273273 46 117 0



Contest WL041708 [2008 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 010  High Junior Fleece  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 1 Corriedale Breed 8 Corriedale Questions

2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 50's, 54's - 1/4 Blood Commercial10 1/4 Blood Questions
4 56's, 58's - 3/8 Blood Commercial11 3/8 Blood Questions
5 60's, 62's - 1/2 Blood Commercial12 1/2 Blood Questions
6 64's, 70's, 80's -  Fine Commercial13 Fine Commercial Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 1/2 Blood Questions
13 Fine Commercial Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      304a Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 181181 525 141 0
2      305c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 156156 591 180 0
3      306a Ellis, Logan J UNT Uinta 143143 502 117 0
4      304d Stewart, William S NAT Natrona 139139 436 126 0
5      303c Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 138138 462 114 0
6      305d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 132132 425 123 0
7      302d Conzelman, Bryce M CRK Crook 115115 503 150 0
8      601d King, Kyle W GOS Goshen 115115 499 135 0
9      303b Becker, David A GOS Goshen 105105 403 141 0

10      306d Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 7575 455 153 0
11      602d Stewart, Cody J NAT Natrona 4646 273 117 0



Contest WL041708 [2008 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 011  High Junior Placing & Question
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Corriedale Breed 7 Grading Line 8 Corriedale Questions
2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
3 50's, 54's - 1/4 Blood Commercial 10 1/4 Blood Questions
4 56's, 58's - 3/8 Blood Commercial 11 3/8 Blood Questions
5 60's, 62's - 1/2 Blood Commercial 12 1/2 Blood Questions
6 64's, 70's, 80's -  Fine Commercial 13 Fine Commercial Questions
8 Corriedale Questions
9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 3/8 Blood Questions
12 1/2 Blood Questions
13 Fine Commercial Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      305c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 435435 156 180 0
2      302d Conzelman, Bryce M CRK Crook 388388 115 150 0
3      601d King, Kyle W GOS Goshen 384384 115 135 0
4      306d Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 380380 75 153 0
5      306a Ellis, Logan J UNT Uinta 359359 143 117 0
6      304a Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 344344 181 141 0
7      303c Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 324324 138 114 0
8      303b Becker, David A GOS Goshen 298298 105 141 0
9      304d Stewart, William S NAT Natrona 297297 139 126 0

10      305d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 293293 132 123 0
11      602d Stewart, Cody J NAT Natrona 227227 46 117 0


